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      G/51B/10090/00  ALTA DIRECCIÓN (PERS                50.884,00          3.200,00         47.684,00   6,29          3.200,00              0,00   6,29          3.200,00              0,00   6,29          3.200,00              0,00   6,29

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O A                92.768,00         26.460,12         66.307,88  28,52         26.460,12              0,00  28,52         26.460,12              0,00  28,52         26.460,12              0,00  28,52

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 38.574,00         11.019,98         27.554,02  28,57         11.019,98              0,00  28,57         11.019,98              0,00  28,57         11.019,98              0,00  28,57

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD (CATÁLOGO                 6.706,00          1.884,64          4.821,36  28,10          1.884,64              0,00  28,10          1.884,64              0,00  28,10          1.884,64              0,00  28,10

      G/51B/15090/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD (CATÁL                 2.400,00          9.900,00         -7.500,00 412,50          9.900,00              0,00 412,50          9.900,00              0,00 412,50          2.400,00          7.500,00 100,00

      G/51B/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                30.000,00          7.500,00         22.500,00  25,00          7.500,00              0,00  25,00          7.500,00              0,00  25,00          7.500,00              0,00  25,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (CA                54.646,00         19.094,86         35.551,14  34,94         19.094,86              0,00  34,94         19.094,86              0,00  34,94         14.701,75          4.393,11  26,90

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 2.475,00              0,00          2.475,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            278.453,00         79.059,60        199.393,40  28,39         79.059,60              0,00  28,39         79.059,60              0,00  28,39         67.166,49         11.893,11  24,12

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              278.453,00         79.059,60        199.393,40  28,39         79.059,60              0,00  28,39         79.059,60              0,00  28,39         67.166,49         11.893,11  24,12

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                17.200,00         17.200,00              0,00 100,00         17.200,00              0,00 100,00          4.277,08         12.922,92  24,87          4.277,08              0,00  24,87

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          53.000,00          1.100,00         51.900,00   2,08          1.100,00              0,00   2,08          1.100,00              0,00   2,08          1.100,00              0,00   2,08

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   200,00             31,63            168,37  15,82             31,63              0,00  15,82             31,63              0,00  15,82             31,63              0,00  15,82

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                      400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.500,00             93,13          2.406,87   3,73             93,13              0,00   3,73             93,13              0,00   3,73             93,13              0,00   3,73

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.700,00              0,00          1.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22401/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                   900,00              0,00            900,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.400,00              0,00          2.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                               36.409,00              0,00         36.409,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.500,00          1.020,52          2.479,48  29,16          1.020,52              0,00  29,16          1.020,52              0,00  29,16          1.020,52              0,00  29,16

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               23.000,00          7.623,36         15.376,64  33,15          1.686,57          5.936,79   7,33          1.686,57              0,00   7,33          1.686,57              0,00   7,33

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            28.180,00         28.180,00              0,00 100,00         28.180,00              0,00 100,00          6.414,44         21.765,56  22,76          6.414,44              0,00  22,76

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.000,00            110,06            889,94  11,01            110,06              0,00  11,01            110,06              0,00  11,01            110,06              0,00  11,01

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.000,00            553,47          1.446,53  27,67            553,47              0,00  27,67            553,47              0,00  27,67            553,47              0,00  27,67

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            181.389,00         55.912,17        125.476,83  30,82         49.975,38          5.936,79  27,55         15.286,90         34.688,48   8,43         15.286,90              0,00   8,43

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         181.389,00         55.912,17        125.476,83  30,82         49.975,38          5.936,79  27,55         15.286,90         34.688,48   8,43         15.286,90              0,00   8,43

      G/51B/30900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS             1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              2.134.304,00        470.362,58      1.663.941,42  22,04        470.362,58              0,00  22,04        470.362,58              0,00  22,04        172.372,38        297.990,20   8,08

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.137.304,00        470.362,58      1.666.941,42  22,01        470.362,58              0,00  22,01        470.362,58              0,00  22,01        172.372,38        297.990,20   8,06

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.137.304,00        470.362,58      1.666.941,42  22,01        470.362,58              0,00  22,01        470.362,58              0,00  22,01        172.372,38        297.990,20   8,06

      G/51B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           5.626,00              0,00          5.626,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.626,00              0,00         55.626,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               55.626,00              0,00         55.626,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   174001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.654.272,00        605.334,35      2.048.937,65  22,81        599.397,56          5.936,79  22,58        564.709,08         34.688,48  21,28        254.825,77        309.883,31   9,60

****  1740  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.654.272,00        605.334,35      2.048.937,65  22,81        599.397,56          5.936,79  22,58        564.709,08         34.688,48  21,28        254.825,77        309.883,31   9,60
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      G/51B/10090/00  ALTA DIRECCIÓN (PERS                50.884,00              0,00         50.884,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O A                92.768,00              0,00         92.768,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 38.574,00              0,00         38.574,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD (CATÁLOGO                 6.706,00              0,00          6.706,00              0,00

      G/51B/15090/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD (CATÁL                 2.400,00              0,00          2.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (CA                54.646,00              0,00         54.646,00              0,00

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 2.475,00              0,00          2.475,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            278.453,00              0,00        278.453,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              278.453,00              0,00        278.453,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                17.200,00              0,00         17.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          53.000,00              0,00         53.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                      400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.700,00              0,00          1.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/22401/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                   900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.400,00              0,00          2.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                               36.409,00              0,00         36.409,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            28.180,00              0,00         28.180,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            181.389,00              0,00        181.389,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         181.389,00              0,00        181.389,00              0,00

      G/51B/30900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS             1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              2.134.304,00              0,00      2.134.304,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.137.304,00              0,00      2.137.304,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.137.304,00              0,00      2.137.304,00              0,00

      G/51B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           5.626,00              0,00          5.626,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.626,00              0,00         55.626,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               55.626,00              0,00         55.626,00              0,00

***   174001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.654.272,00              0,00      2.654.272,00              0,00

****  1740  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.654.272,00              0,00      2.654.272,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.654.272,00        605.334,35      2.048.937,65  22,81        599.397,56          5.936,79  22,58        564.709,08         34.688,48  21,28        254.825,77        309.883,31   9,60
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***** TOTAL                                            2.654.272,00              0,00      2.654.272,00              0,00




